B R O C H U R E  2 0 1 8
Modular Pipe Clamp and Handrail Systems
Designed for simple, rapid assembly of tubular structures
M E S C A L   /   M A S T E R K L A M P  2 0 1 8
LIKE LEGO
FOR PIPE
MASTERKLAMP
F I T T I N G S

3.	 Specify the base flange based on the surface to which it will be installed
4.	 Specify the height of all rails
HOW TO ORDER :
< 2
H30
B30
G30
H20
B20
G20
H10
B10
G10
HANDRAIL CONFIGURATIONS
BALUSTRADE CONFIGURATIONS
GUARDRAIL CONFIGURATIONS
M A S T E R K L A M P
/ /   B R O C H U R E  2 0 1 8
3 >
1 . 0 2 . 4 2 1 . 0 2 . 4 2  /  4 8
Nominal Bore (mm) 15nb 20nb 25nb 32nb 40nb 50nb
Outside Diameter (mm) 21mm 27mm 34mm 42mm 48mm 60mm
Standard Fittings
Pipe outer
diameter
Thru pipe outer
diameter
Butt pipe outer
diameter
Reducing Fittings for Handrail
MASTERKLAMP CODE GUIDE
PIPE SIZE CHART
SHORT TEE 0º -  11º
LONG TEE 0º -  11º
SHORT TEE CAPPED
INTERNAL SWIVEL TEE
SHORT TEE
LONG TEE
Code Pipe (NB)
1.02.27 20
1.02.34 25
1.02.42 32
1.02.42/48 32/40
1.02.48 40
1.02.48/34 40/25
1.02.48/42 40/32
1.02.60 50
1.02.60/48 50/40
Code Pipe (NB)
1.04.27 20
1.04.34 25
1.04.42 32
1.04.42/48 32/40
1.04.48 40
1.04.60 50
Code Pipe (NB)
1.02.48/42C 40/32
Code Pipe (NB)
1.03.34 25
1.03.42 32
1.03.48 40
Code Pipe (NB)
1.06.34 25
1.06.42 32
1.06.48 40
Code Pipe (NB)
1.05.34 25
1.05.42 32
1.05.48 40
< 4
ADJUSTABLE TEE 30º -  60º
3-WAY MID CORNER CROSS
SIDE OUTLET CROSS 4 SOCKET CROSS COMBINATION TEE/CROSS